Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:

Description:

2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday

100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room

Positions: 23

Length:

3 Years

Contact Person:

Contact Phone:

Julianne Kilcullen

891-9266

Purpose is o act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

Rev. Martha Sachs

Ms. Julianne Kilcullen Chair
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.

Ms
Ms

Mrs. Linda Taylor Mohring

Ms
Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
VA
Ms

Aubrey Carruth

Perry Robinson

Dauna Donato
Nuala Fay
Calvin Titus
Carol Harness
Mark Haines
Martha Mohidin
Roanne Welsh

. Patricia Stanley

. Dee Hill
. Everett Sauer
. Rita Suder

. Joyce Mazzochi

. Janice Collins Aho

. Leca Harris
CANT

. Reva McClure

Wednesday, February 17, 2010

Suzanne Camp-Goodman

Kay Ellen Nelson

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee

Nursing Home Designee

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

3/31/2010
5/31/2012
7/31/2011
2/28/2011
5/31/2011
1/31/2013
5/31/2012
11/30/2010
5/31/2012
1/31/2011
4/30/2012
10/31/2010
9/30/2011
12/31/2012
1/31/2011
9/30/2012
6/30/2010
8/31/2010
5/31/2011
1/31/2011
4/30/2011
3/31/2010

3/31/2011

Page 1



Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 23 Contact Person: Julianne Kilcullen
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 891-9266
Description: Purpose is o act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing
Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Ms. Kim L. Arrowood 06/11/2009
Ms. LaVera L. Schlosser Kelley 03/02/2010
Ms. Carol Lynn Lackey 02/08/2010

Wednesday, February 17, 2010 Page 2



