Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Me	eting Times:	2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday		Positions:	23	Contact Person:	Julianne Kilcullen	
Me	eting Place:	100 N. King Street - Commissioner's A	Neeting Room	Length:	3 Years	Contact Phone:	891-9266	
De	scription:	Purpose is to act as a liaison between aged and the facility, and provide the Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.						
1	Rev. Mo	artha Sachs	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	3/31/2010
2	Ms. Ju	lianne Kilcullen Chair	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	5/31/2012
3	Mr. Au	brey Carruth	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	7/31/2011
4	Ms. Su	zanne Camp-Goodman	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	2/28/2011
5	Mr. Per	rry Robinson	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	5/31/2011
6	Ms. Kay	/ Ellen Nelson	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	1/31/2013
7	Ms. Da	una Donato	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	5/31/2012
8	Ms. Nu	ala Fay	Requireme	ent Nursii	ng Home Do	esignee	Expiration Date	11/30/2010
9	Mr. Cal	vin Titus	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	5/31/2012
10	Ms. Car	rol Harness	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	1/31/2011
11	Mr. Ma	rk Haines	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	4/30/2012
12	Ms. Ma	rtha Mohidin	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	10/31/2010
13	Ms Roa	nne Welsh	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	9/30/2011
14	Ms. Pat	ricia Stanley	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	12/31/2012
15	Mrs. Li	nda Taylor Mohring	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	1/31/2011
16	Ms. De	e Hill	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	9/30/2012
17	Mr. Eve	erett Sauer	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	6/30/2010
18	Ms. Rit	a Suder	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	8/31/2010
19	Ms. Jo	yce Mazzochi	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	5/31/2011
20	Ms. Jai	nice Collins Aho	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	1/31/2011
21	Ms. Lea	ca Harris	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	4/30/2011
22	VACAN	JΤ	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	3/31/2010
23	Ms. Rev	va McClure	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	3/31/2011

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:	2:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday	Positions:	23	Contact Person:	Julianne Kilcullen						
Meeting Place:	100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room	Length:	3 Years	Contact Phone:	891-9266						
Description: Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the commun aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by 1 Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.											
Applicants Interested in this Board:											
Ms. Kim L. Arro	owood				06/11/2009						

Ms. LaVera L. Schlosser Kelley

Ms. Carol Lynn Lackey

02/08/2010

03/02/2010